
Almatec
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru
yapabilir ya da ayrıntılı
bilgi için +90 224 240 03
04 numaralı
telefonumuzdan bizlere
ulaşabilirsiniz. 
Almatec Markası,
tedarik süresi için lütfen
bizimle iletişime geçiniz.

Firmamız Almatec Türkiye
Distribütörü veya temsilcisi
değildir. Firmamız sipariş
durumunda, belirtilen ürünlerde
sadece Orjinal ve yeni ürün teklifi
sunmaktadır. Bu sitede gösterilen
Özel marka adları ve ticari
markalar ilgili sahiplerinin
mülkiyetindedir, talep durumunda
kaldırılmaktadır.

Ürün Açıklama

E40EEE-W-F3

ALMATEC compressed air diaphragm pump, E series, Type E
40 E E E - W  - F3 Housing parts PE, special equipment
according to Pump code Materials and connection dimensions
Housing parts in contact with the product: Solid PE
Diaphragms, valve balls, housing O-rings: EPDM Suction and
discharge ports: 1 1/2 "NPT inner thread Flange size: DN 40 /
PN 10 (ANSI) Air inlet: R 1/2 internal thread . Further
technical data according to the brochure Operating pressure:
max. 7 bar The characteristic refers to water (20 ° C). at
higher viscosity, the flow rate is reduced. Optional equipment
included: Flange connections (code F 3) Flange pattern drilled
according to DIN 2501 DN 40 / PN 10, for suction and
pressure ports for the size E 40. The connections are without
additional Extensions directly into the central housing
integrated. Thread inserts in 1.4305. W ith inserted O-ring in
EPDM.
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WT WCM1/750 Revers Ozmoz

34003172 EPDM Diaphram

E 15

Almatec E 25 TTT

F4 flange connection PN10 with PTFE
seals

Repair kit SE25TT

E10UTT
ALMATEC E-SERIES Air-operated diaphragm pumps made of
plastic Housing: PTFE conductive Diaphragms: PTFE Ball
valves: PTFE

SE10-TT

14002285

21500184

E15-Ete-F4

E25 Ttt F4;Et25 Tft

E15ttt

94254072

12503272

91222122

11524434

E10-Ttt

14024451

E15ttz PUMP

E25ett-F4

14024434

Ah40eee KIT

55021624

Cx 20 Ets - Atex

E25etz PUMP

12504164

14004164

12503167
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582 127

93653972

24003022

Ah25ett

E10ttt

E40 Ett

Sfut50t REBUILD KIT

Futur50t PUMP

E25ett

E25-Ttt-W  1\" Ptfe

14003272

Ad 32 Stt-E-C2-R

A15eee

96254372

Ad32stt-E-R-C2

Et40efe

Ahd25ett

95454272

22503022

12503260

A40ttt-F4

Artikelnr.: E25eee-F3

ALMATEC compressed air diaphragm pump, E series, type E
25 E E E - F3 Housing parts PE, special equipment according
to pump code Goods tariff number: 84135069 Materials and
connection dimensions Product contact housing parts: Solid
PE Membranes: EPDM Valve balls: EPDM Housing O-rings:
EPDM Suction and discharge nozzle: 1 "NPT female thread
Flange size: DN 25 / PN 10 Air intake: R 1/4 internal thread
Further technical data according to the brochure Operating
pressure: max. 7 bar The characteristic relates to water (20 °
C). At higher viscosity, the flow decreases. Included special
equipment: Flange connections (code F 3) Flange pattern
drilled to DIN 2501 DN 25 / PN 10, for suction and discharge
nozzles in size E 25. The connections are without additional
extensions directly into the central housing integrated.
Threaded inserts in 1.4305. W ith inserted O-ring in EPDM.
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91622222

E08ttt

12503172

24000184

Et25eft

E40ett-F4

Almatec

Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505 

Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304

info@yursat.com.tr
www.yursat.com.tr

YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [4 / 4]

https://www.yursat.com.tr/ad32stt-e-c2-r.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/14003172.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/91622222.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/e08ttt.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/12503172.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/24000184.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/almatec-et25eft-turkiye.html
https://www.yursat.com.tr/e40ett-f4.html
mailto:info@yursat.com.tr
https://www.yursat.com.tr

